
GRANDPA GREENE'S LUXURY ICE CREAM ALLERGEN INFORMATION 2023
All 14 Allergens have been considered in the Risk Assesment of these products.
Crustaceans, Fish, Mustard, Sesame, Lupin and Molluscs are NOT handled in Production.
Milk, Gluten, Soya, Egg, Celery, Nuts, Peanuts and Sulphite containing ingredients ARE ALL handled in Production. 

DAIRY ICE CREAM MILK Gluten Soya Nuts Peanuts Egg Celery Sulphites Possible Traces Vegatarian Vegan
Belgian Chocolate MILK SOYBEANS YES NO
Bubble Gum MILK SOYBEANS YES NO
Cookies & Cream MILK WHEAT SOYA SOYBEANS YES NO
Lotus MILK WHEAT SOYA SOYBEANS YES NO
Mint Choc Chip MILK SOYA SOYBEANS YES NO
Salted Caramel MILK SOY BEANS YES NO
Wild Strawberry MILK SOYBEANS YES NO
Toffee Fudge MILK SOYA SOYBEANS YES NO
Vanilla MILK SOYBEANS YES NO

* Produced in a factory that also uses soy, milk, eggs, peanuts & nuts.
Sorbets MILK Gluten Soya Nuts Peanuts Egg Celery Sulphites Possible Traces Vegatarian Vegan
Passionfruit & Mango MILK, SOYA, 

SULPHUR DIOXIDE *
YES YES

*Manufactured to a vegan recipe in a factory that also uses soy, milk, eggs, peanuts & nuts.


